
Last First Job Assignment EMAIL

Naugle Mark Superintendent of Schools mark.naugle@k12.sd.us

Reynolds Teri Interim Co-Business Manager teri.reynolds@k12.sd.us

Stover Brenda Interim SpEd Director brenda.stover@k12.sd.us
Uhrich Joe Head of Buildings and Grounds joseph.uhrich@k12.sd.us

Wedge Sarah Interim Co-Business Manager sarah.wedge-merrill@k12.sd.us

Admin. Office Support Staff List 

Anderson Jennie Administrative Assistant to Supt jennie.anderson@k12.sd.us

Barden Tab Maintenance/Construction tab.barden@k12.sd.us
Huddelston Phillip District Technology Integrationist phillip.huddelston@k12.sd.us
Jungck Jami Data Specialist jami.jungck@k12.sd.us

Leininger Marsha School Psychologist marsha.leininger@k12.sd.us

McNamara Randy Maintenance/Construction randy.mcnamara@k12.sd.us
Marshall Darin District Technology Coordinator darin.marshall@k12.sd.us
Mendoza Kinney Armory Custodian kinney.mendoza@k12.sd.us
Mertz Doris Ann District Library Coordinator DorisAnn.mertz@k12.sd.us
Pankowski Tari Jo Business Office Assistant tarijo.pankowski@k12.sd.us
Perrigo Russ Limestone/Medicine Mt Bus Driver

Shelton Alex Activities Custodian

Smolnisky Nora Dist. Curriculum Development nora.smolnisky@k12.sd.us
Stambaugh Kathleen SpEd Administrative Assistant kathleen.stambaugh@k12.sd.us

Paulson Barb JK-6 Principal barb.paulson@k12.sd.us

CES Teaching/Certified Staff List

Borkowski Chantell Special Ed Teacher chantell.borkowski@k12.sd.us

Bradeen Kara SpEd Teacher& Evaluator Long-Term Sub kara.bradeen@k12.sd.us
Bush Jolene Grade 1 Teacher jolene.bush@k12.sd.us

Cooper Heather Grade 2 Teacher heather.cooper@k12.sd.us

Davalos Kassie Speech Pathogist kassie.davalos@k12.sd.us

Dooley Marissa Temp One-Year Kindergarten Teacher marissa.dooley@k12.sd.us
Doyle Jenn Grade 5 Teacher jennifer.doyle@k12.sd.us

Drew Wendy Grade 3 Teacher wendy.drew@k12.sd.us

Frisch Elizabeth Title I  Teacher elizabeth.frisch@k12.sd.us

Gangel Elisabeth Gr 2 Teacher elisabeth.gangel@k12.sd.us

Griffin Rebecca Grade 1 Teacher rebecca.griffin@k12.sd.us

Gunnell Deidra Grade 3 Teacher deidra.gunnell@k12.sd.us
Haug Jessica Grade 4 Teacher jessica.haug@k12.sd.us
Lende-Hanson Breanna Special Ed Teacher breanna.lende-hanson@k12.sd.us

Johnson Josh Physical Education Teacher josh.a.johnson@k12.sd.us

Keller Amanda Title 1 Reading Teacher amanda.keller@k12.sd.us

Kintigh Rebecca Kindergarten Teacher rebecca.kintigh@k12.sd.us

May Kimberly Technology Teacher kimberly.may@k12.sd.us
McMahon Breanna JK-6 Art Teacher breanna.mcmahon@k12.sd.us
McPeak MaKayla Special Ed Teacher makayla.mcpeak@k12.sd.us

Parsons Isaac Grade 5 Teacher isaac.parsons@k12.sd.us

Poper Lesley Grade 4 Teacher lesley.poper@k12.sd.us

Tennyson Jody Vocal Music Teacher jody.tennyson@k12.sd.us
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Tennyson Sonja Behavior Therapist sonja.tennyson@k12.sd.us
Uphoff Haley Jr Kindergarten Teacher haley.uphoff@k12.sd.us

Virtue Conni Kindergarten Teacher conni.virtue@k12.sd.us

Watland Michelle School Counselor michelle.watland@k12.sd.us

Webster Hallie Gr 6 ELA & Soc Science Teacher hallie.webster@k12.sd.us

Wegner Kelsey Grade 6 Teacher kelsey.wegner@k12.sd.us

CES Support Staff List EMAIL

Brashear Sarah SpEd Paraprofessional sarah.brashear@k12.sd.us

Cartwright Julie SpEd Paraprofessional julie.cartwright@k12.sd.us
Coates Jim Head Custodian jim.coates@k12.sd.us

Dailey Angie SpEd Paraprofessional angie.dailey@k12.sd.us

Domina Klacy SpEd Paraprofessional klacy.domina@k12.sd.us
Dooley Karen SpEd Paraprofessional karen.dooley@k12.sd.us
Deatherage Carol Paraprofessional carol.deatherage@k12.sd.us

Heller Amanda SPED Barton Interventionist/Para V amanda.heller@k12.sd.us
Heyne Cindy Administrative Assistant cindy.heyne@k12.sd.us

Honors Hanna SpEd Paraprofessional hanna.honors@k12.sd.us
Hove Becky School Nurse becky.hove@k12.sd.us

Lee Becky Behavior Tech Sped Ed Para becky.lee@k12.sd.us
Miller Barbara Sped Ed Paraprofessional barbara.miller@k12.sd.us
Oestmann Shelia Title I Paraprofessional shelia.oestmann@k12.sd.us

Paulson Maggie Title I Paraprofessional maggie.paulson@k12.sd.us
Pechota Shelly Paraprofessional shelly.pechota@k12.sd.us

Reindl Kristy SpEd Paraprofessional kristy.reindl@k12.sd.us
Scherer Janae Office Paraprofessional janae.scherer@k12.sd.us
Stender Liz Sped Ed Para/Bus Monitor liz.stender@k12.sd.us

Wahlstrom Misty Title 1 Para/Library Para misty.wahlstrom@k12.sd.us

Warne Janet P.T. SpEd Paraprofessional janet.warne@k12.sd.us

Watkins Katie Night Custodian katie.watkins@k12.sd.us
Weiand Jody Night Custodian jody.weiand@k12.sd.us

Cass Tobey 7-12 Principal tobey.cass@k12.sd.us

Kortemeyer Joey Vice Principal / Activities Director joey.kortemeyer@k12.sd.us

Jr/Sr High Teaching/Certified Staff List EMAIL

Bailey Russ Science Teacher russ.bailey@k12.sd.us

Block Cherri HS Language Arts Teacher cherri.block@k12.sd.us

Boutain Stacey Transition Specialist stacey.boutain@k12.sd.us

Bowen Susan 8-12 Art Teacher Part-time susan.bowen@k12.sd.us

Bradeen Kathy Mathematics Teacher kathy.bradeen@k12.sd.us

Clevenger Michele Mathematics Teacher michele.clevenger@k12.sd.us

Deatherage Sheri HS Science Teacher sheri.deatherage@k12.sd.us
Deuhr Alese Special Ed Teacher alese.deuhr@k12.sd.us

Dooley Mindy Biology & Math Teacher mindy.dooley@k12.sd.us

Drew Gordon Jr High Science Teacher gordon.drew@k12.sd.us

Frederick Jenna FACS Teacher jenna.frederick@k12.sd.us
French Tiffany 7-12 School Counselor tiffany.french@k12.sd.us
Halverson Valarie Jr High  Math Teacher valarie.halverson@k12.sd.us

Halliday Catherine 5-12 Band Teacher catherine.halliday@k12.sd.us

Hernandez Peter Special Ed Teacher peter.hernandez@k12.sd.us

Hickman Sydney HS English Teacher/Prom Adv/Hd Soccer sydney.hickman@k12.sd.us

CUSTER JR/SR HIGH STAFF - 1645 Wildcat Lane, Custer, SD  57730
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Hohn Jill 9-12 Spanish Teacher jill.hohn@k12.sd.us
Jaure Miranda Social Sciences Teacher miranda.jaure@k12.sd.us

Jaure Skylair 7-12 PE Teacher skylair.jaure@k12.sd.us

Karim Karen HS Language Arts Teacher karen.karim@k12.sd.us

Kelley Paul HS Social Science Teacher paul.kelley@k12.sd.us

Patzlaff Mick Jr High Language Arts Teacher mick.patzlaff@k12.sd.us

Rehmeier Hannah 7-12 Choir Teacher hannah.rehmeier@k12.sd.us
Swedlund Slade Industrial Technology & EMT  Teacher slade.swedlund@k12.sd.us

Uhrich Judy Special Education Teacher judy.uhrich@k12.sd.us

Vincent Tayt HS Math Teacher tayton.vincent@k12.sd.us
Webster Jared Welding & Industrial Tech Teacher jared.webster@k12.sd.us

Winkler Alexa ELA Teacher alexa.winkler@k12.sd.us

Jr/Sr High Support Staff List EMAIL

Axtell Amy SpEd Paraprofessional amy.axtell@k12.sd.us

Barna Tamara SpEd Paraprofessional tamara.barna@k12.sd.us
Bauer Tracy Jr/Sr High Math Tutor tracy.bauer@k12.sd.us
Campbell Gary Night Custodian gary.campbell@k12.sd.us
Cartwright Julie SpEd Paraprofessional julie.cartwright@k12.sd.us
Coates Janice SpEd Paraprofessional janice.coates@k12.sd.us

Dethlefs Katie Special Ed Paraprofessional katherine.dethlefs@k12.sd.us

Evans Patty Office Paraprofessional patricia.evans@k12.sd.us

Fischer Jeanne ELL Tutor jeanne.fischer@k12.sd.us

Hubler Brandon SpEd Paraprofessional brandon.hubler@k12.sd.us

Jarrett Bethany Library Para bethany.jarrett@k12.sd.us

Katawicz Bruce Head Custodian Jr/Sr High bruce.katawicz@k12.sd.us

Kilian Deb Night Custodian deb.kilian@k12.sd.us

Meyer Danielle Lifeways danielle.meyer@k12.sd.us

Moore Kelli Administrative Assistant kelli.moore@k12.sd.us

Newton Deserie Sped Ed Paraprofessional deserie.newton@k12.sd.us
Tramp Cheryl Paraprofessional cheryl.tramp@k12.sd.us

Tramp Matt School Resource Officer matt.tramp@k12.sd.us

Woodland Jakob SpEd Paraprofessional jakob.woodland@k12.sd.us

Williams David Teacher david.williams@k12.sd.us

Preble Dawn ACE Paraprofessional dawn.preble@k12.sd.us

Paris Forrest JK-8 Principal forrest.paris@k12.sd.us
Metzger Kevin Assistant Bldgs & Grds Supervisor kevin.metzger@k12.sd.us

Hermosa Teaching/Certified Staff List EMAIL

Anderson Carianna Special Ed Teacher carianna.anderson@k12.sd.us

Beebe Jordyn 5-8 Math Teacher jordyn.beebe@k12.sd.us

Cole Chasen Grade 5 Math/Science Teacher chasen.cole@k12.sd.us

Crown Sandy Grade 1 Teacher sandy.crown@k12.sd.us

Frueh Kristin Reading Interventionist kristin.frueh@k12.sd.us

Graveman Keersten KG-8 School Counselor keersten.graveman@k12.sd.us
Hadorn Scott 5-8 Science Teacher scott.hadorn@k12.sd.us

Hagen Jacqueline Grade 2 Teacher jacqueline.hagen@k12.sd.us
Hansen Judy Music Teacher judith.hansen@k12.sd.us

Henwood Taylor Gr. 6-8 Social Studies Teacher taylor.henwood@k12.sd.us
Jensen Katherine Special Ed Teacher katherine.jensen@k12.sd.us

HERMOSA SCHOOL STAFF - 11 4th Street, Hermosa, SD  57744

ACE SCHOOL STAFF - 527 Montgomery St., Custer, SD 57730
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Kintigh Shayna SPED Teacher K-3 shayna.kintigh@k12.sd.us
Lewis Gabrielle Kindergarten Temp Teacher gabrielle.lewis@k12.sd.us
Lowe Becky Math Interventionist becky.lowe@k12.sd.us

McMahon Breanna JK-6 Art Teacher breanna.mcmahon@k12.sd.us
Neugebauer Jenny Kindergarten Teacher jennifer.neugebauer@k12.sd.us

Row Cynthia Kindergarten Teacher cynthia.row@k12.sd.us

Simpson Cyndi Special Ed Teacher cyndi.simpson@k12.sd.us
Smith Deb Grade 4 Teacher deb.d.smith@k12.sd.us

Snyder Amber 6-8 ELA Teacher amber.snyder@k12.sd.us

Trandem Casey PE Teacher / MS Actvities Director casey.trandem@k12.sd.us

Venhuizen Erica Grade 5 ELA/Social Studies Teacher erica.venhuizen@k12.sd.us
Weekley Josephine Education Technology Teacher josephine.weekley@k12.sd.us

Wonnenberg Molly Grade 3 Teacher molly.wonnenberg@k12.sd.us

Hermosa School Support Staff List EMAIL

Butler Laura PT Office Para laura.butler@k12.sd.us
Christopherson Nadine Suburban Driver 

Conley Jennifer Administrative Assistant jennifer.conley@k12.sd.us

Cook Brandi Paraprofessional brandi.cook@k12.sd.us

Fugier Lurita SpEd Paraprofessional lurita.fugier@k12.sd.us

Gregson Todd SpEd Paraprofessional todd.gregson@k12.sd.us
Henriksen Jennifer SpEd Paraprofessional jennifer.henriksen@k12.sd.us

Hewett Seanna School Nurse seanna.hewett@k12.sd.us

Kaiser Rebecca Paraprofessional rebecca.kaiser@k12.sd.us

Kaiser Tiffany Rural Suburban Driver tiffany.kaiser@k12.sd.us

Klaski Steve Night Custodian steve.klaski@k12.sd.us
Koontz Tara Night Custodian tara.koontz@k12.sd.us
Lundy Tina SpEd Paraprofessional tina.lundy@k12.sd.us

Mead Alicja Paraprofessional alicja.mead@k12.sd.us

Myers Debra SpEd Para debra.myers@k12.sd.us
Pauly Rhonda SpEd Para rhonda.pauly@k12.sd.us
Schmidtlein Leith Paraprofessional leith.schmidtlein@k12.sd.us
Scull Miranda Behavior Tech & Paraprofessional miranda.scull@k12.sd.us

Shorb Edna Paraprofessional edna.shorb@k12.sd.us

Thaut Melinda Paraprofessional melinda.thaut@k12.sd.us

Waterson Roland Head Custodian roland.waterson@k12.sd.us
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